EFFECTIVE 09/01/2025 thru 09/01/2026

SOFT TANS

Whitetail /Axis / Fallow / Sika / Mule

Blackbuck
Elk /Red Stag / Pere David
Javalina
Wild Boar
Bobcat / Coyote / Fox
Mountain Lion

Sheep - Texas Doll, Corsican, Mouflon, and Hawaiian

Nilgai /Aoudad
Eland
Caribou
Buffalo

Black Bear

AFRICIAN HIDES
Blesbok / Springbok / Impala
Kudu / Sable / Waterbuck
Addax/Lechwe/Nyla/Oryx
Wildebeest - Black/Blue/Golden

Zebra

Dik Dik
Duiker
Giraffe
Honey Badger
Hyena
Wathog

Species Not Listed
Please call for pricing

Full Hide
$285.00
$250.00
$45.00 sq ft
$360.00
$400.00
$325.00
$15.00 LF
Please Call
$500.00
$50.00 sq ft
$45.00 sq ft
$60.00 sq ft

$15.00 LF

Full Hide
$300.00
$600.00
$500.00
$750.00

$35.00 SF

$150.00
$175.00
$75.00 SF
$225.00
$400.00
$425.00

Back Hide
$225.00
$195.00
$45.00 sq ft
$210.00
$300.00
$235.00
$15.00 LF
Please Call
$375.00
$50.00 sq ft
$45.00 sq ft
$60.00 sp ft

$15.00 LF

Back Hide
$160.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00

$35.00 SF

$80.00
$105.00
$75.00 SF
N/A
$300.00
$275.00

Full Rug
Please Call
Please Call
Please Call
Please Call
Please Call

$875.00
Please Call
Please Call
Please Call
Please Call
Please Call
Please Call

$400.00 LF

Full Rug
Call For Price
Call For Price
Call For Price
Call For Price

$225.00 SF

$365.00

$390.00
Call For Price
Call For Price
Call For Price
Call For Price

With Feet
and Head
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$385.00
Please Call
Please Call
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$30.00 LF

With Feet
and Head
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$950.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
$275.00
$750.00
$1,075.00

Head
Mounted In
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$550.00
Please Call
Please Call
N/A
N/A
N/A
Please Call
$400.00 LF

plus $350 for
head mount.

Head
Mounted In

Call For Price
Call For Price
Call For Price

Call For Price
$225.00 SF
plus $150 for
head mount
Call For Price

Call For Price
Call For Price
Call For Price
Call For Price
Call For Price

All prices are subject to change and state sales tax. There is a 50% deposit due for
any animal that has to measured by LF or Sq Ft at time of drop off. All other hides
will be 100% upfront. Hides will not be sent to tannery unitl deposit is paid. Turn

around time is 10 to 12 months.



