EFFECTIVE 09/01/2025 thru 09/01/2026

				With Feet	Head
SOFT TANS	Full Hide	Back Hide	Full Rug	and Head	Mounted In
Whitetail /Axis / Fallow / Sika / Mule	\$285.00	\$225.00	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Blackbuck	\$250.00	\$195.00	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Elk /Red Stag / Pere David	\$45.00 sq ft	\$45.00 sq ft	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Javalina	\$360.00	\$210.00	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Wild Boar	\$400.00	\$300.00	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Bobcat / Coyote / Fox	\$325.00	\$235.00	\$875.00	\$385.00	\$550.00
Mountain Lion	\$15.00 LF	\$15.00 LF	Please Call	Please Call	Please Call
Sheep - Texas Doll, Corsican, Mouflon, and Hawaiian	Please Call	Please Call	Please Call	Please Call	Please Call
Nilgai /Aoudad	\$500.00	\$375.00	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Eland	\$50.00 sq ft	\$50.00 sq ft	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Caribou	\$45.00 sq ft	\$45.00 sq ft	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Buffalo	\$60.00 sq ft	\$60.00 sp ft	Please Call	N/A	Please Call
Black Bear	\$15.00 LF	\$15.00 LF	\$400.00 LF	\$30.00 LF	\$400.00 LF plus \$350 for
					head mount.
				With Feet	Head
AFRICIAN HIDES	Full Hide	Back Hide	Full Rug	With Feet and Head	
Blesbok / Springbok / Impala	\$300.00	\$160.00	Full Rug Call For Price		Head
Blesbok / Springbok / Impala Kudu / Sable / Waterbuck	\$300.00 \$600.00	\$160.00 \$350.00	Call For Price Call For Price	and Head N/A N/A	Head Mounted In Call For Price Call For Price
Blesbok / Springbok / Impala Kudu / Sable / Waterbuck Addax/Lechwe/Nyla/Oryx	\$300.00 \$600.00 \$500.00	\$160.00 \$350.00 \$350.00	Call For Price	and Head N/A N/A N/A	Head Mounted In Call For Price
Blesbok / Springbok / Impala Kudu / Sable / Waterbuck	\$300.00 \$600.00	\$160.00 \$350.00	Call For Price Call For Price	and Head N/A N/A	Head Mounted In Call For Price Call For Price
Blesbok / Springbok / Impala Kudu / Sable / Waterbuck Addax/Lechwe/Nyla/Oryx	\$300.00 \$600.00 \$500.00	\$160.00 \$350.00 \$350.00	Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price	and Head N/A N/A N/A	Head Mounted In Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price
Blesbok / Springbok / Impala Kudu / Sable / Waterbuck Addax/Lechwe/Nyla/Oryx Wildebeest - Black/Blue/Golden	\$300.00 \$600.00 \$500.00 \$750.00	\$160.00 \$350.00 \$350.00 \$350.00	Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price	and Head N/A N/A N/A N/A	Head Mounted In Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price \$225.00 SF plus \$150 for
Blesbok / Springbok / Impala Kudu / Sable / Waterbuck Addax/Lechwe/Nyla/Oryx Wildebeest - Black/Blue/Golden Zebra	\$300.00 \$600.00 \$500.00 \$750.00 \$35.00 SF	\$160.00 \$350.00 \$350.00 \$350.00 \$35.00 SF	Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price \$225.00 SF	n/A N/A N/A N/A N/A \$950.00	Head Mounted In Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price \$225.00 SF plus \$150 for head mount
Blesbok / Springbok / Impala Kudu / Sable / Waterbuck Addax/Lechwe/Nyla/Oryx Wildebeest - Black/Blue/Golden Zebra Dik Dik	\$300.00 \$600.00 \$500.00 \$750.00 \$35.00 SF \$150.00	\$160.00 \$350.00 \$350.00 \$350.00 \$35.00 SF \$80.00	Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price \$225.00 SF \$365.00	nd Head N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	Head Mounted In Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price \$225.00 SF plus \$150 for head mount Call For Price
Blesbok / Springbok / Impala Kudu / Sable / Waterbuck Addax/Lechwe/Nyla/Oryx Wildebeest - Black/Blue/Golden Zebra Dik Dik Duiker	\$300.00 \$600.00 \$500.00 \$750.00 \$35.00 SF \$150.00 \$175.00	\$160.00 \$350.00 \$350.00 \$350.00 \$35.00 SF \$80.00 \$105.00	Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price \$225.00 SF \$365.00 \$390.00	and Head N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A \$950.00 N/A N/A	Head Mounted In Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price \$225.00 SF plus \$150 for head mount Call For Price Call For Price
Blesbok / Springbok / Impala Kudu / Sable / Waterbuck Addax/Lechwe/Nyla/Oryx Wildebeest - Black/Blue/Golden Zebra Dik Dik Duiker Giraffe	\$300.00 \$600.00 \$500.00 \$750.00 \$35.00 SF \$150.00 \$175.00 \$75.00 SF	\$160.00 \$350.00 \$350.00 \$350.00 \$35.00 SF \$80.00 \$105.00 \$75.00 SF	Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price \$225.00 SF \$365.00 \$390.00 Call For Price	and Head N/A N/A N/A N/A \$950.00 N/A N/A N/A	Head Mounted In Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price \$225.00 SF plus \$150 for head mount Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price

With Feet

Head

Species Not Listed

Please call for pricing

All prices are subject to change and state sales tax. There is a 50% deposit due for any animal that has to measured by LF or Sq Ft at time of drop off. All other hides will be 100% upfront. Hides will not be sent to tannery unitl deposit is paid. Turn around time is 10 to 12 months.